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	Дата


	Время


	№ группы


	Музыкальный 

руководитель


	Музыкальный

зал

	23.12.2016
	9:15

10:45

15:15
	16

8-9

5-7
	Плешкова А.А.

Райская О.А.

Доля А.В.
	II этаж

I этаж

I этаж

	26.12.2016
	9:15

10:00

15:15
	1

4

2
	Райская О.А.

Райская О.А.

Плешкова А.А.
	I этаж

I этаж

I этаж

	27.12.2016
	9:15

10:45

15:15
	11-20

17-18

12
	Доля А.В.

Плешкова А.А.

Райская О.А.
	I этаж

II этаж

I этаж

	2812.2016
	9:15

10:45

15:15
	22

19

14-21
	Райская О.А.

Доля А.В.

Плешкова А.А.
	I этаж

I этаж

II этаж

	29.12.2016
	9:15

10:45

15:15
	10-13

15-6

23
	Райская О.А.

Плешкова А.А.

Доля А.В.
	I этаж

II этаж

I этаж
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